
WEDGEFIELD UTILITIES, INC. 
WATER TARIFF 

THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 18.0 
CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 18.0 

GENERAL SERVICE 
RATE SCHEDULE GS 

AVAILABILITY - 
APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

Available throughout the area served by the Company. 

For water service to all customers for which no other schedule applies. 

Subject to all Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of this Commission. 

RATES - Monthly 

Meter Size 

5 18” x 3 14” 
314” 
1” 

2” 
3” 
4” 
6” 

1112” 

Base Facility 

$ 21.18 
31.82 
53.07 
105.72 
169.81 
339.56 
530.59 
1061.20 

Gallonage Charge per 1,000 $ 2.21 

MINIMUM CHARGE - $21.18 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered and become 
delinquent if not paid witbin twenty (20) days. After five (5) 
working days written notice, separate and apart from bill, 
service may then be discontinued. 

For service rendered o n  and after 

1999 Rate Case. 

EFFECllVE DATE - 

TYPE OF FILiNG - 

Carl J. Wenz 
ISSUING OFFICER 

VICE PRESIDENT,REGULhTORY MATTERS 
TITLE 



WEDGEFIELD UTILITIES, INC. 
WATER TARIFF 

THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 19.0 
CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 19.0 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 
RATE SCHEDULE F S  

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company. 

APPLICABILlTy - For water service to all customers for which no other schedule 
applies. 

LIMITATIONS - Subject to all Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General 
Rules and Regulations of this Commission. 

RATES - Monthly 

Meter Size 
Charge 

5/8"x3/4" 
314" 
1' 
i 1.12" 
2" 
3" 
4" 
6' 

Base Facility 

$ 21.18 
31.82 
53.07 
105.72 
169.81 ~ ~~~ 

339.56 
530.59 
1061.20 

Gallonage Charge per 1,000 $ 2.21 

MINIMUM CHARGE - $21.18 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered and become 
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) 
working days written notice, separate and apart from bill, 
service may then be discontinued. 

For service rendered on and after 

1999 Rate Case. 

EFFECTIVE DATE - 
TYPE OF FILING - 

Carl J. Wenz 
ISSUING OFFICER 

VICE PRESIDENT,REGULATORY MATTERS 
TITLE 


